info@lumentruss.com  /  www.lumentruss.com  /  1-855-384-3384
LumenTruss™. All rights reserved.
Cross-section dimensions:
3150 PROFILE
3000 Series
NEW! CONTOUR LIGHTING AT ITS BEST!
The ultimate in profiles that disappear completely into the wall surface,
the 3150 is designed to provide downward lighting, 90° angle lighting.

	Extras
	Legend
	How to order
	1100 Profile
	1200 Profile
	1300 Profile
	1400 Profile
	1450 Profile
	1450 Profile - LUXLINE 120V
	1450 Profile - OPTILUX
	1480 Profile - OPTILUX
	1500 Profile
	1540 Profile
	1580 PROFILE - OPTILUX
	1590 PROFILE - OPTILUX
	1650 Profile
	1690 Profile
	2000 Profile
	2200 Profile
	2400 Profile
	3150 Profile
	3200 Profile
	4100 Profile
	4200 Profile
	4250 Profile
	4260 Profile
	4400 Profile
	4450 Profile
	4500 Profile
	5100 Profile
	5350 Profile
	5450 Profile
	5560 Profile
	6100 Profile
	6900 Profile
	6900 Profile - LUXLINE 120V
	6950 Profile
	6950 Profile - LUXLINE 120V
	7850 Profile
	8510 Profile
	8510 Profile - LUXLINE 120V
	8540 PROFILE
	8540 PROFILE - LUXLINE 120V
	8550 PROFILE
	8550 PROFILE - LUXLINE 120V